
Family and Consumer Sciences (FACS) 
Preschool Programs Ages 3-5 

 

High School Location Contact/Email 
Address 

Phone # Days/week Times Annual 
Tuition 

Briar Woods HS Ashburn 
Diane Breinig 

diane.breinig@lcps.org 
703-957-4400 2 

9:30 AM - 12:00 PM 
1:00 PM - 3:30 PM 

$375 Half Day 
$900 Full Day 

 

Broad Run HS Ashburn 
Nancy Woods 

nancy.woods@lcps.org 
703-252-2300 2 1:10 PM - 3:50 PM $385 

Freedom HS Chantilly TBD 703-957-4300 4 9:30 AM - 12:15 PM $825 

Independence HS Ashburn 
Julie Cooper 

julie.cooper@lcps.org 
571-367-4200 2 9:25 AM - 12:05 PM $400 

John Champe HS Aldie 
 

Cammi Mullins 
cammi.mullins@lcps.org 

703-722-2680 4 9:30 AM - 1:45 PM $800 

Lightridge HS Aldie 
Emily McCord 

emily.mccord@lcps.org 
571-367-4100  TBD TBD TBD 

Park View HS Sterling 
Joy Joyner 

joy.joyner@lcps.org 
571-434-4500 2 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM $450 

Potomac Falls HS Sterling 
Lindsey Walls 

lindsey.walls@lcps.org 
(571) 434-3200  3 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM $578.00 

Riverside HS Leesburg 
Deborah Kelley 

deborah.kelley@lcps.org 
703-554-8900 2 1:10 PM - 3:55 PM $350 

Stone Bridge HS Ashburn 
Natalie Hudson 

natalie.hudson@lcps.org 
571-252-2200 4 11:00 AM - 1:45 PM $825.00 

 

 

Note:  LCPS Toileting Policy – children must be toilet trained. 
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